Excellent/Master | Christian Eckhoff

Master Preferred

4005 Snoopea
4007 Pictsie
4002 Huey

Excellent Preferred

4006 Susie

Master Preferred

8007 Violet
8008 Lyle

Master

8009 Bric
8005 Vinny
8006 Bernie

Excellent Preferred

8002 Shadow
8003 Wyatt
8004 Ruby

04 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kathleen McGrath

Lancashire Heeler

Shih Tzu

04 inch
Lhasa Apso

08 inch

Course Yardage:

Beverly Morgan Lewis

Kerry Gordon

Course Yardage:

Joyce Maire

Course Yardage:

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Joyce Laske

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Ruth Olsen

08 inch

Russell Terrier
Dachshund

Russell Terrier

08 inch

Cocker Spaniel
Pug

Boston Terrier

Course Yardage:

Vicke Casey
Bonnie Wright
Vicke Casey

Course Yardage:

Jill Sheckells
Sandra Mazurek

Marilyn Sether

Rogue Canine Agility Club, Inc
Friday, March 22, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

178 Course Time: 81
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 PACH
0:62:25 100 st L1 L1 18
0:64:72 NQ L O O
0:78:74 NQ LI O O

178  course Time: 81

No Time

Time Score Q
N L

Place 2xQ/ Top25
0 O

178

Course Time:

Time Score Q

76

Place 2xQ/ Top25 PACH

1st L1 [ 6

OO

0:69:28 100
0:57:98 NO L1
178 Course Time: 76

Time Score Q

Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH

0:41:96 100 ¥ 1st Y
0:51:46 100 2nd L1 24
0:47:16 NO LI O O
178 Course Time: 76
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:66:39 NO [ O O
0:77:27 NO L] O
0:84:49 NOQ L) O O

FAULTS

Tme R W T F E

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 1 0

0 1 0 0 0 0

FAULTS |

Tme R W T F E

0 1 1 0 1 1

FAULTS |

Tme R W T F E
0 0 0

0 1 0 0 0

FAULTS |

Tme R W T F E

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 1 0 1 0

FAULTS |

Tme R W T F E

0 1 1 0 0 0

3 2 0 0 0 0

24 2 1 0 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Christian Eckhoff

Master Preferred

12006 Rip
12001 Sam
12007 Jerome
12005 Liza

Master

12008 Abe
12003 Jelly
12004 Bernie

Excellent Preferred

12002 Baxter

12 inch

Australian Cattle Dog
Poodle

Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Australian Shepherd

12 inch

Poodle
Beagle

Yorkshire Terrier

12 inch

Keeshond

Rogue Canine Agility Club, Inc

Friday, March 22, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

Course Yardage: 184 Course Time: 75
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
Julie Snyder 0:47:56 100 1st L 27 0O 0 0 0O 0 O
Rona Barnes 0:54:35 NO [ OO 0 1 1 0 1 0
Lorain Abel 0:56:01 NQ [ O 0o 1 0 0 0 O
Terri McClurg 0:68:43 NO [T o 0O 2 1 0 0 O
Course Yardage: 178 Course Time: 71
FAULTS l
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
Rona Barnes 0:57:42 NQ [T o 0O 1 0 0 0 O
Sharon Harper 0:61:00 NO L N o 1 1 0 1 0
Kerry Gordon 0:70:90 NQ [ o o 1 0 0 1 o0
Course Yardage: 184  course Time: 75
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
Patricia Stolte No Time NO [ O 0 4 2 1 3 1

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Christian Eckhoff

Master Preferred

16013
16004
16005
16003
16001
16023
16019
16034
16011
16006

Master

16024
16012
16008
16015
16002
16017
16014
16021
16010

Road-E
Starker
Truffles
Whiskey
Swoop
Swiftie
Juno
Taze
Skye
Skyler

Mikey
Sassy
Buddy
Lucy
Peavey
Cara
Tavi
Spark
Rubie

Course Yardage:

16 inch

Australian Shepherd Richard Seltzer

English Springer Spaniel Jack Williams
Portuguese Water Dog Christa Diamant

Border Collie Lisa Michelon

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Labrador Retriever

Kimberly Long
Kimberly Long
Tiffany Schmitcke

Golden Retriever Nicole Young

Border Collie Christina Bond
Border Collie Jeanette Masker
Course Yardage:
16 inch
Border Collie Clare Freeman

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Mette Bryans

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Alan Wilkinson
All American Dog/Mixed Bree Linda Coenen
Australian Cattle Dog Clare Freeman
Border Collie Beverly Hoogendyk
Border Collie Tori Hancock
Border Collie Robert Michelon

Australian Cattle Dog Joni Sampson

Rogue Canine Agility Club, Inc
Friday, March 22, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

184

Course Time: 71

FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
0:45:58 100 1st L] 25 0 0 0 O 0 O
0:68:11 100 2nd [ OJ 2 O 0 0 O 0 O
No Time NQ [ O 0o 3 1 0 3 0
No Time NO [T o O 0 0 0 0 1
0:43:72 NOQ L) L O 0 2 1 0 1 o0
0:47:95 NO LI L O 0o 2 1 0 2 0
0:51:97 NO [ O 0o 1 1 0 1 o0
0:53:69 NOQ L) L O 0o 1 1 0 2 o0
0:57:55 NQ [ o 0O 2 1 0 0 O
0:60:10 NQ [ O 0 3 3 0 1 0

Course Time: 70

FAUIL TS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
0:43:14 100 1st LI L1 26 0O 0 0O O 0 O
0:47:00 100 2nd ] 23 0O 0 0O O 0 O
0:50:34 100 3rd LI 19 0O 0 0O O 0 O
0:57:58 100 4th V) 0O 0 0O O 0 O
0:43:40 NQ L N O 0 1 0 0 O
0:44:22 NQ [ o 0O 1 0 0 0 O
0:51:25 NQ [ O 0o 1 1 o0 0 1
0:51:94 NQ [ o 0 3 2 0 2 O
0:58:94 NQ [ O 0o 1 2 0 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Rogue Canine Agility Club, Inc
Excellent/Master ]| Christian Eckhoff Friday, March 22, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

Course Yardage: 190 Course Time: 71
Excellent Preferred 16 inch FAULTS
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
16022 Bodie Australian Shepherd Linda Coenen 0:56:82 100 st L1 LI 0O 0 0 0O 0 O
16020 Makenna Australian Shepherd Leslie L Steinkraus 0:46:41 NO L] N 0 0 1 0 2 0
16018 Wilson Labrador Tracy Stewart 0:56:84 NQ L i O 0 0 0 1 O
16009 Skamper Labrador Michelle Tracy 0:63:96 NO [T o o 1 1 0 0 0
Course Yardage: 184 Course Time: 70
Excellent 16 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T E
16007 Buckaroo! Poodle Janet F Bourque 0:58:89 100 1st L [ 0 0 0 0 0 0
16016 Darcy Border Collie Donna Polka No Time NO || (][] O 0 O o o

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Rogue Canine Agility Club, Inc

). Christian Eckhoff emmmnmnnt143Y, March 22, 2019 - Standard Class Scores
......................... Course Yardage: 190 course Time: 76
Master Preferred 20 inch FAULTS
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
20026 Roscoe German Shepherd Dog Bridget E Honan 0:65:10 100 st L1 L1 10 0 0 0 0 O
20029 Jed Border Collie Jill Bonifield 0:55:96 NO L 1 O o 2 1 0 1 o0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Christian Eckhoff

Master

20035
20017
20011
20036
20002
20024
20006
20015
20031
20022
20008
20025
20037
20013
20027
20014
20021
20010
20003
20007
20034
20005
20023
20033

Tyme
Rae
Tig
Zoe
Rebus
Kai
Hawk
Daisy
Radisson
Blu
Trip
Summit
REV
Luna
TiVo
Kobi
Louis
Rosie
Hiya
Dani
Desi
Banner
Liz
Lad

20 inch

Poodle

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Portuguese Water Dog

Collie

Border Collie
Poodle
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Portuguese Water Dog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Flat-Coated Retriever
Collie
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie

Marlene Jurkovich
Pat White

Beth Miller

Tori Hancock

Phil Cooper
Beverley Hoogendyk
Trish Blair

Lauren Parker
Lisa Mahoney
Deb Marchington
Marlene Jurkovich
Tamara Stuebing
Kathy Reyna
Joan Duffield
Cindy Macklin

Lori Callan

Pin Pin Wong
Leslie Lava
Barbara Fowler
Lisa Mahoney
Diane Dubow
Mary Arango

Sue Alton

Joann Olson

Rogue Canine Agility Club, Inc
Friday, March 22, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS

Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time

Course Time: 66
Time Score Q
0:39:77 100 1st
0:39:99 100 2nd
0:40:03 100 3rd
0:41:40 100 ¥ 4th
0:44:40 100
0:48:80 100
0:52:89 100
No Time NOQ L)

No Time NO []
0:39:86 NQ [
0:40:77 NQ U
0:41:26 NQ [
0:41:53 NO L1
0:44:95 NOQ L)
0:47:48 NQ L)
0:48:18 NO [
0:48:24 NOQ L)
0:49:64 NOQ L)
0:55:94 NQ [
0:56:10 NQ [
0:58:63 NQ [
0:59:89 NO [T
0:60:78 NQ [
0:62:36 NQ [
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Excellent/Master | Christian Eckhoff

Excellent Preferred

20032
20019

Nina

Sasha

Excellent

20004
20020
20001
20016
20018
20030
20028

Master

24002
24001
24004
24003

Poppy
Doc

Gus
Ran
Koa
Kipper
Chill

Beau
Diva
Koda
Tinka

Course Yardage:

20 inch

Belgian Sheepdog Diane Citti

Boxer Marilynn Sether

Course Yardage:

20 inch

Border Collie Devon Holder

Border Collie Arthur Brest

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lorie Walsh
Australian Shepherd Debby Thompson
Australian Shepherd Heidi Iverson

Border Collie Lynn Masker

Australian Shepherd Kimberly Long

Course Yardage:

24 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Nanci Bryant

Doberman Pinscher Debbie Petersen
All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lorie Walsh

Doberman Pinscher Diane Sudori

Rogue Canine Agility Club, Inc
Friday, March 22, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

190 Course Time: 76
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
No Time NQ [ L O 0O 4 3 0 3
0:68:27 NO L OO 0O 1 0 0 0 O
190 Course Time: 66
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
0:39:30 100 st L [ 0O 0 0O O 0 O
0:41:14 100 ¥ 2nd L) [ 0O 0 0O O 0 O
No Time NOQ L) L O 0o 4 1 0 2 1
No Time NO L N o 1 0 0 0 1
0:49:13 NQ [ L O 0o 1 1 0 0 o0
0:49:44 NQ [ L O 0O 1 0 0 0 O
0:54:16 NQ L L O 0 1 0 0O 0 o
190 Course Time: 71
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
0:49:48 NOQ L) [ O 0O 1 0 0 0 o0
0:51:42 NO [T o 0O 0 0 0O 1 O
0:72:93 NOQ L) [ O 3 3 2 0 1 o0
0:78:97 NQ [ L O 2L 2 0 0 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Premier | Christian Eckhoff

Premier Preferred

4001 Druid
4002 Huey

Premier Preferred

12006 Rip

Premier

12008 Abe
12004 Bernie

Premier Preferred

16013 Road-E
16003 Whiskey
16023 Swiftie

Premier

16024 Mikey
16012 Sassy
16014 Tavi

16008 Buddy

04 inch

Lancashire Heeler

Shih Tzu

12 inch

Australian Cattle Dog

12 inch

Poodle

Yorkshire Terrier

16 inch

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

16 inch

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie

Beverly Morgan Lewis

Kerry Gordon

Julie Snyder

Rona Barnes

Kerry Gordon

Richard Seltzer
Lisa Michelon

Kimberly Long

Clare Freeman
Mette Bryans

Tori Hancock

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Alan Wilkinson

Time Score Q
0:42:06 100

Place 2xQ/ Top25
1st L

No Time NO L]

OO

Time Score @Q
0:49:26 100 v

Place 2xQ/ Top25

1st L L

Time Score Q
0:45:69 100

Place 2xQ/ Top25
1st L

0:59:70 100

ond L) [

Time Score Q

Place 2xQ/ Top25

0:41:63 100 st [l
ABSENT L1 OO
0:40:48 NO L O O

Time Score @

Place 2xQ/ Top25

0:39:37 100 st LI
0:44:19 100 ond U U
0:51:72 100 ad L) LI
0:49:85 NOQ L) O O

Rogue Canine Agility Club, Inc
Friday, March 22, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS |
Tme R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0
0O o0 O O o0 1
FAULTS |
Tme R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0
FAULTS |
Tme R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0
0O o0 O O o0 oO
FAULTS |
Tme R W T F E
0O o0 O O o0 oO
0 0 0 0 0 0
o o 2 0 1 o©
FAULTS |
Tme R W T F E
0O o O O o0 o©
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0o 1 0 O 0 o©

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Premier | Christian Eckhoff

Premier

20011
20036
20035
20010
20027
20008
20022
20002
20024
20021
20033

Tig
Zoe
Tyme
Rosie
TiVo
Trip
Blu
Rebus
Kai
Louis
Lad

Premier

24002

Beau

20 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Beth Miller
Border Collie Tori Hancock
Poodle Marlene Jurkovich

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Leslie Lava

Border Collie Cindy Macklin
Poodle Marlene Jurkovich
Border Collie Deb Marchington
Border Collie Phil Cooper
Border Collie Beverley Hoogendyk
Portuguese Water Dog Pin Pin Wong
Border Collie Joann Olson

24 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Nanci Bryant

Rogue Canine Agility Club, Inc
Friday, March 22, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
0:36:43 100 st [ 0 0 0 O 0 O
0:37:86 100 2nd [ O 0 0 O 0 O
0:38:70 100 3rd L O 0 0 O 0 O
0:50:16 100 ath L [ 0O 0 0O O 0 O
0:37:17 NOQ L) L O 0O 0 0O O 3 o0
0:37:33 NO LI L O O 0 0 0 1 0
0:38:59 NOQ L) L O 0 2 2 0 2 o0
0:43:67 NQ [ O 0O 0 0 0 1 0O
0:46:57 NOQ [ 0O O 0 0 0 1 0
0:53:30 NQ [ O 0o 1 0 0 0 O
0:64:00 No U i 30 4 0 0 0 0

FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
0:46:14 NOQ L) L O 0O 1 0 0 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Rogue Canine Agility Club, Inc

Friday, March 22, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

Time Score Q

Place 2xQ/ Top25

Course Yardage: 167 Course Time: 72
Open 16 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
16026 Jojo Border Collie Robin Snazuk No Time NO L] 0 O 0 5 2 0 2
16025 Lucy Poodle Georgann Boyles 0:55:87 NQ [ O 0O 2 0 0 0 O
Course Yardage: 171 Course Time: I
Open Preferred 20 inch FAULTS |

T
3
—
m
m

Time

20043 Poppy Rhodesian Ridgeback Barbara Dickson 0:70:23 100 1st L) [ 0 0 0 0 0

20041 Colt German Shepherd Dog Judy Boerste 0:52:77 NO Q OO 0 2 0 0 3 0
Course Yardage: 171 Course Time: 70

Open 20 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Timée R W T F E
20039 Ry Golden Retriever Patricia J White 0:43:93 100 1st L [ 0 0 0 0 0 0
20044 Kimber Wirehaired Pointing Griffon Tiffany Schmitcke 0:59:60 95 ond L) L 0 1 0 0 0 0
20038 Lexa Border Collie Laurie Johnson 0:42:84 NO E N 0 0 0 0 1 0
20045 Tizzy Poodle Marlene E Jurkovich 0:43:85 NO Q OO 0 1 0 0 1 0
20040 Glee Australian Shepherd Alvin Spears 0:77:15 NO E 1 14 1 0 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Novice | Christian Eckhoff

Novice Preferred

8011 Chilli

Novice B

8013 Hooligan

Novice Preferred

12009 Blue

Novice Preferred

16027 Forest
16028 Beauty
16031 Ginger

Novice B

16030 Brynn

08 inch

Course Yardage:

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Diane Greer

08 inch

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

12 inch

Italian Greyhound

16 inch

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

16 inch

Irish Terrier

Course Yardage:

Beverly Morgan Lewis

Course Yardage:

Joyce Laske

Course Yardage:

Terri McClurg
Pete Casper
Heather Hicks

Course Yardage:

M Rhea Tuttle

Course Time:

Time Score Q
0:52:07 100

Place 2xQ/ Top25

1st L L

128

Course Time:

Time Score Q
0:57:54 90

| <]

74

Place 2xQ/ Top25
st [0

131

Course Time:

Time Score Q
0:51:91 100

71

Place 2xQ/ Top25

1st L1 [

134

Course Time:

Time Score Q

70

Place 2xQ/ Top25

0:57:03 95 st L[

0:38:05 90 2nd [ [

0:82:24 NOQ L) L O
131 Course Time: 66

No Time

Time Score Q
NO L

Place 2xQ/ Top25

OO

Rogue Canine Agility Club, Inc
Friday, March 22, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS |

Time R W T [® E
0 0 0 0 0 0
FAULTS |

Time R W T = E
0 2 0 0 0 0
FAULTS |

Time R W T E
0 0 0 0 0
FAULTS |

Time R W T F E
0 1 0 0 0 0

0 2 0 0 0 0

12 5 2 0 1 0
FAULTS |

Time R W T F E
0 1 5 1 1 1

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Novice | Christian Eckhoff

Novice Preferred

20058 Django
20053 Sherpa
20051 Jack

Novice B

20047 Dee
20054 Roo2
20056 Mazie
20052 Finn
20049 Bell
20055 Jack

Novice B

24006 Baxter

Novice A

24008 Gretel

20 inch

Course Yardage:

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Matt Lang

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Teresa A Popish

Golden Retriever

20 inch

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Portuguese Water Dog

24 inch

Doberman Pinscher

24 inch

German Shepherd Dog

Kirsten Laity

Course Yardage:

Joanne Towl
Richard Seltzer
Kathleen Long
Jill Bonifield
Robin Snazuk
Nancy Sturm

Course Yardage:

Diane Sudori

Course Yardage:

Beckie Elgin

Rogue Canine Agility Club, Inc

Friday, March 22, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

134 Course Time: 71
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:51:35 95 st L[
No Time NO L O O
0:54:61 NQ LI O O
134 course Time: 65

Time Score Q

Place 2xQ/ Top25

0:37:48 100 1st L [

0:48:48 95 2nd [ [

0:49:45 90 3rd [ L]

ABSENT [ O

0:38:41 NQ [ O

0:79:05 NQ [ O
134 Course Time: 66

Time Score Q
0:60:79 NOQ L)

Place 2xQ/ Top25

OO

134

Course Time:

Time Score Q
0:42:18 95

66

Place 2xQ/ Top25

1st L1 [

FAULTS |

Time R W T F E
0 1 0 0 0 0

0 4 2 0 2 1

0 0 2 0 1 0
FAULTS |

Time R W T = E
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 0 0

0 1 1 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 1 0 1 0

14 2 0 0 2 0
FAULTS l

Time R W T F E
0 1 1 0 1 0
FAULTS |

Time R w T E
0 0 1 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



